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DC power supply

for one channel
casing material

PX284

PX291

PX294

PX718

1 stainless steel 1.440412V

katalog

number

channels

count
DC power supply casing material

PX373 1 stainless steel 1.440412V

PX318 3 stainless steel 1.440424V

PX298 stainless steel 1.44042 12V

PX350 aluminium1 12V

PX351 aluminium1

PX278 3 68stainless steel 1.4404350mA*1/3

12V

PX712 12 68stainless steel350mA*3

PX225 12 68bronze350mA*3/4

PX244 68stainless steel 1.440418 350mA6 x 3

PX203 3 40aluminium700mA1/3

PX223 68bronze6 350mA*1/3

PX229 68stainless steel 1.44043 350mA*1/3

PX201 18 68bronze350mA*3

PX167 3 40aluminium350mA1/3

PX238 68bronze12 350mA*3

PX224 18 68bronze350mA*3

3

LEDs

count

6

12

2 x 3

3

3

1 stainless steel 1.440412V3

aluminium1 12V6/12/18

aluminium1 24V28

PX719 aluminium1 24V-

stainless steel 1.44044 24V DC / DMX6x4

* underwater may be supplied with 700mA

PX356 aluminium1 230V AC / DMX28

PX717 aluminium1 230V AC / DMX-

PX361

IP

68

40

40

40

40

40

68

68

67

40

40

67

40
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